BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIESAND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 240006

| HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Lacey, Washington, have served on 12/31/2024 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following
document(s):

Compliance Acknowledgement L etter.

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.

Digitally signed by

Wag ner, Wagner, Cortney (UTC)
Date: 2024.12.31
Cortney (UTC) 15:48:21 -08'00'

Cortney Wagner., Customer Service Specialist

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Gloria Smith, SIERRA CLUB, gloriasmith@sierraclub.org

Betsy DeMarco, Office of Attorney General, elizabeth.demarco@atg.wa.gov

Betty Ann Erdahl, WUTC, betty.erdahl @utc.wa.gov

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov

Mike Y oung, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov

John Carr, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, jcarr@icnu.org

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov

Ken Canon, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, icnu@worldaccassnet.com
Edward Finklea, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, efinklea@awec.solutions
David Meyer, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, david.meyer @avistacorp.com
Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney Generd, lisa.gafken@atg.wa.gov

Michael Early, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, mearly@icnu.org

Patrick Ehrbar, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, pat.ehrbar@avistacorp.com
Jeff Roberson, Office of Attorney General, jeff.roberson@atg.wa.gov

Davison Van Cleve, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, tcp@dvclaw.com
Bradley Mullins, Davison Van Cleve, PC, brmullins@mwanalytics.com

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov






Tyler Pepple, Davison Van Cleve, PC, tcp@dvclaw.com

Kristen Hillstead, WUTC, kristen.hillstead@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Nash Callaghan, Office of Attorney General, nash.callaghan@atg.wa.gov
Jackie Truelove, jackietrueloveO@gmail.com

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov

Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov

Y ochi Zakai, yzakai @smwlaw.com

Sara Breckenridge, breckenridge@smwlaw.com

Jeanne Roth, Office of Attorney General, jeanne.roth@atg.wa.gov

Lance Kaufman, Western Economics, |lance@westernecon.com

Avista Corporation, avistadockets@avistacorp.com

Sommer Moser, §m@dvclaw.com

Jm Dennison, Sierra Club, jim.dennison@sierraclub.org

Maddie Lipscomb, Sierra Club, maddie.lipscomb@sierraclub.org
Sharmila Prabakaran, WUTC, sharmilaprabakaran@utc.wa.gov
Michelle Parish, WUTC, michelle.parish@utc.wa.gov

Melissa Castaneda-K erson, WUTC, melissa.castaneda-kerson@utc.wa.gov
Communications UTC, communications@utc.wa.gov

Josephine Strauss, Office of Attorney General, josephine.strauss@atg.wa.gov
Justina Caviglia, jcaviglia@parsonsbehle.com

Liam Weiland, Office of Attorney General, liam.weiland@atg.wa.gov
Andrew Doyle, WUTC, andrew.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Crystal Oliver, WUTC, crystal.oliver@utc.wa.gov

James Brown |1, WUTC, james.brown@utc.wa.gov

Jack Graham, WUTC, jack.graham@utc.wa.gov

Colin O'Brien, Office of Attorney General, colin.obrien@atg.wa.gov
Krislrelan, WUTC, kris.iredlan@utc.wa.gov

John Drashil, WUTC, john.drashil @utc.wa.gov

Nannette Moller, n mm@dvclaw.com

Jessica Johanson-Kubin, Public Counsal, Jessi ca.Johanson-K ubin@atg.wa.gov
Robert Sykes, Public Counsel, Robert.Sykes@atg.wa.gov

Michael Goetz, mike@nwenergy.org

Willard Grainger, willard.grainger@mizuhogroup.com

Penni Guenther, plguentherl@gmail.com

Denise Snead, Dsnead73@hotmail.com

Richie Ciciarelli, rciciarelli @veritionfund.com



Tad O'Neill, Assistant Attorney General, tad.oneill @atg.wa.gov



		2024-12-31T15:48:21-0800
	Wagner, Cortney (UTC)




